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Youth Team Championship
2021/22 2nd round, Match #10

Thursday, 29.07.2021, 16:00, SKIF, Lviv. 26°C. Spectators: 330

«Lviv» Lviv

0 : 3

«Shakhtar» Donetsk

1 Buhai Savas
2 Yatsiv Denys
3 Klymak Vladyslav
4 Velychko Petro
5 Davydov Serhii
6 Panchyshyn Bohdan
7 Sydor Nazar
8 Mudryi Maksym
9 Zadorozhnyi Maksym
10 Yuvkhymets Roman
11 Maletskyi Pavlo (C)

Substitutes
12 Olkhovyi Illia
13 Chaban Danylo
14 Sydorov Oleh
15 Hrynkiv Dmytro
16 Paitak Danylo
17 Pylypyshyn Nazar
18 Kytsun Marko
19 Kopytko Oleh
20 Barbadyn Maksym

Coach
Hvozdyk Taras

1 Puzankov Tymur
2 Havryliuk Nazarii
3 Kozik Eduard
4 Faryna Marian
5 Bako Kristian
6 Hlushchenko Anton
7 Svitiukha Denys
8 Hulko Illia (C)
9 Pohorilyi Vladyslav
10 Siheiev Kyrylo
11 Veklenko Artem

Substitutes
12 Tvardovskyi Denys
13 Savchenko Roman
14 Rosputko Oleksandr
15 Kapinus Dmytro
16 Losenko Ivan
17 Yushchenko Oleksandr
18 Pushkarov Oleh
19 Pliushch Roman
20 Honcharuk Danylo

Coach
Ratulutra Oskar

Referee:
Skrypnyk Maksym
Assistant 1:
Medianyk Mykola
Assistant 2:
Voloshchuk Anastasiia
4th Official:
Faida Vasyl
Referee Observer:
Khiblin Ihor
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Youth Team Championship, 2021/22, 2nd round, Match #10
Thursday, 29.07.2021, 16:00, SKIF, Lviv. 26°C. Spectators: 330

«Lviv» Lviv 0 : 3 «Shakhtar» Donetsk
16' 5 Bako Kristian

6 Panchyshyn Bohdan 23'

26' 7 Svitiukha Denys

35' 10 Siheiev Kyrylo

46' 6 Hlushchenko Anton
16 Losenko Ivan

11 Maletskyi Pavlo
19 Kopytko Oleh 46'

9 Zadorozhnyi Maksym 50'

3 Klymak Vladyslav 53'

19 Kopytko Oleh 54'

57' 8 Hulko Illia

3 Klymak Vladyslav
15 Hrynkiv Dmytro 58'

58' 5 Bako Kristian
14 Rosputko Oleksandr

7 Sydor Nazar
20 Barbadyn Maksym 62'

66' 11 Veklenko Artem

9 Zadorozhnyi Maksym
18 Kytsun Marko 67'

69' 8 Hulko Illia

72' 10 Siheiev Kyrylo
18 Pushkarov Oleh

72' 11 Veklenko Artem
17 Yushchenko Oleksandr

5 Davydov Serhii 73'

78' 7 Svitiukha Denys

84' 7 Svitiukha Denys
20 Honcharuk Danylo

90+3' 20 Honcharuk Danylo

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


